PCM

X-A
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X-B

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Shreya Banerjee
Shrishti Garg
Anupama Gupta
Swapnil Kanwar
Himanshi Saini
Shreya Sinha
Saurav Chakraborty
Isshani Saxena

Srirag

Pulkit Goyal
Mayank Wadhwani
Prakhar Gupta
Alisamar Hussain
Divyanshu Panwar

Sakshi

Devansh Sharma
Dishani Guha
Tanya Gupta
Anchit Thakur
Sahib Kohli
Harmanpreet



PCB

X-A

X-B

X-C

Devangani Aggarwal
Bhavya Arora

Karan Bansal

Tabish Hussain

ik wn e

Sara Sharma

Aayushi Gaur
Anoushka Gupta
Shivani Lama
Sukriti Mishra
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10. Syed Faraz Ali



Commerce (with Maths)

X-A

Muskan Anand
Shramay Dhawan
Ankush Khurana
Anant Sharma

ik wn e

Hashmeet Singh
X-B

Swarna Barnwal
Chetna Jawa
Simran Khurana
Mehar Verma
10. Jasmine Wadhwa
11. Tushar Madan
12. Jaskirat Oberoi
13. Vani Soni

14. Chinmay lyer

15. Tushar Seth

16. Mubashir Ali

17. Saransh Grover
18. Saksham Goyal
19. Pranav Khanna
20. Chawvi Khurana
21. Siddharth Mehra
22. Manika Phooli
23. Shlok Tomer

24. Siddhant Bansal



Commerce (without Maths)

XA

XB

XC

ik wn e

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Pallavi Arora
Gursheel Kaur
Harpuneet Sabharwal
Naman Sehgal
Jagmeet Kaur

Gunika Bhalla
Aueshic Das
Tanishq Sachdeva

Gaurav Gupta
Kabir Kakkar
Akshat Choudhary
Ansh Chanda
Ashween Chandok
Sarthak Jolly

Gul Mehta

Aakriti Paliwal
Ayush Arneja
Deepanshu Gaur



Humanities

XA
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XB

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

XC

32
33
34

Pragita Ahuja
Smriti Ahuja
Shivali Anand
Ritwik Arora
Amit Bajpai
Shreya Gupta
Yash Gupta
Raghavr Kapur
Zainab Khan

. Preet Kheterpal

. Pratishtha Kohli

. Harshini

. Tanveer Sarna

. Payal Seth

. Nikhil Sethi

. Sarvam Narang

. Nishchay Luthra

Shubham Airi
Navneet Chawla
Komal Malhotra
Sukriti Sehgal
Teena Asija
Vanshika Chibba
Shrey Jain

Sparsh Khandelwal
Vijay Kumar
Aayushi Mittal
Abhay Saxena
Chetna Vashisht
Aayushi Sharma
Mohammad Daniyal

. Harshita Babbar
. Artika Bansal
. Aanchal Juneja



35. Mehak Makol
36. Pria Sablok

37. Anushka Anand
38. Sadaf Igra Khan



